LED PixPAR 3
LEDPAR210
The LED PixPAR 3 is a small form RGBW fixture with a powerful 120W LED engine.
With DMX controlled motorised zoom, the zoom range from 4.5° to 36° allows for
punchy tight beams as well as a large flat wash. The fixture has an IP65 rating
allowing for it to be placed in all different environments allowing for hassle free
deployment. As well as it being silent due to its passive cooling capabilities, this
fixture is extremely versatile and great for all applications.
Specifications
Optical System
Lamp Source 3 x 40W RGBW
Beam Angle 4.5° to 36°
CCT 2700K to 8000K
Electrical Specifications
Voltage 100 – 240VAC 50/60Hz
Max Power 130W
Power Connection True1 In/Out
Signal Connection 5pin DMX In/Out
Work Environment
Ambient Temperature -20°C to 45°C
IP Rating IP65
Photometrics
Control System
Dimmer 0 to 100% 16-bit
Cooling Direct Convection
Control DMX512, RDM
Display On board control
Personality HSIC(9), SSP(9), Tour(12),
TR16(17)
Appearance
Size 376 x 274 x 210mm
Weight 7.3kg
Casing Die-cast aluminium
Colour Black